
2023-24 CTE Constantine Transportation Schedule 
Constantine CTE Bus Run #1
Dropoff

Leave Constantine 7:50 AM

Drop Centreville 8:10 AM

Drop Glen Oaks 8:20 AM

Pickup

Leave Centreville 10:02 AM

Leave GOCC 10:12 AM

Arrive Constantine 10:32 AM

Constantine CTE Bus Run #2 
Dropoff

Leave Constantine 7:50 AM

Drop CT Site 8:10 AM

Drop TRHS 8:15 AM

Drop Park ES (M-T-W) 8:30 AM

Pickup

Leave Park ES (M-T-W) 9:55 AM

Leave CT Site 10:05 AM

Leave TRHS 10:10 AM

Arrive Constantine 10:30 AM

Constantine CTE Bus Run (Late start Fridays only)
Bus #1 (Centreville, Glen Oaks Community College) Dropoff

Leave Constantine 8:50 AM

Drop Centreville 9:10 AM

Drop Glen Oaks 9:20 AM

Bus #2 (Three Rivers High School) Pickup

Leave CT Site 10:25 AM



Leave TRHS 10:30 AM

Arrive Constantine 10:50 AM

Every Friday except 1/2 days


